
Citizen’s Advisory Board on Police/Community Relations 
Calendar Year 2019 Meeting Calendar 

 

Date of Meeting Time  Location 

Monday, January 28, 2019 6:00 PM -8:00 PM Jackie Robinson YMCA 
151 YMCA Way 
San Diego CA 92102 

Monday, February 25, 2019 6:00 PM -8:00 PM Health Science High & Middle College 
3910 University Ave., Suite 100 
San Diego CA 92105 

Saturday, March 23, 2019 
(C.A.B. Retreat) 
CANCELLED 

9:00 AM – 12:00 AM Balboa Park Santa Fe Club  
2150 Pan American W. Rd.  
San Diego, CA 92101 

Monday, April 22, 2019 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Balboa Park Club – Santa Fe Room 
2150 Pan American Rd. W. 
San Diego CA 92101 

Monday, May 20, 2019 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM Adams Recreation Center 
3941 Adams Ave. 
San Diego, CA 92101  

Monday, June 24, 2019 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM Mira Mesa Recreation Center 
8575 New Salem 
San Diego CA 92126 

Monday, July 22, 2019 
 

6:00 PM – 8:00 PM Encanto Recreation Center  
6508 Wunderlin Ave.  
San Diego, CA 92114 

Monday, August 26, 2019 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM Colonel Irving Salomon San Ysidro 
Community Activity Center 
179 Diaz Rd. 
San Ysidro, CA 92173 

Monday, September 23, 2019 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM Carmel Mountain Ranch/Sabre 
Springs Recreation Center 
10152 Rancho Carmel Dr. 
San Diego CA 92128 

Monday, October 28, 2019 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM Mission Valley YMCA  
5505 Friars Rd.  
San Diego, CA 92108 

Monday, November 18, 2019 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM Kearny Mesa Recreation Center 
3170 Armstrong St. 
San Diego CA 92111 

Monday, December 16, 2019 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM Skyline Hills Library 
7900 Paradise Valley Rd. 
San Diego, CA 92114 

 


